
2023-2025 Campus Veteran Resource Center 
Grant (CVRCG) 

 Awardees 

Award Amount 

Central Oregon Community College  $        81,128 

Chemeketa Community College  $      100,000 

Klamath Community College  $        49,720 

Lane Community College  $        65,000 

Linn-Benton Community College  $        69,609 

Mt. Hood Community College  $        65,500 

Oregon State University  $        67,067 

Portland Community College  $        72,609 

Portland State University  $        84,030 

Rogue Community College  $        98,609 

Southern Oregon University  $        52,731 

Southwestern Oregon Community College  $        54,703 

University of Oregon  $        60,945 

Western Oregon University  $        78,349 

Total Awarded  $  1,000,000 
 


